
 

Economy Overview

Contra Costa County, CA

Lightcast Q4 2025 Data Set | lightcast.io

Economy Overview

Lightcast Q4 2025 Data Set | lightcast.io



 

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .2

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .4

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .8

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .22

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .30

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31

Contents

Report Parameters

Economy Overview

Unemployment by Demographics

Historic & Projected Trends

Popula)on Characteris)cs

Inbound and Outbound Migra)on

Industry Characteris)cs

Business Characteris)cs

Workforce Characteris)cs

Educa)onal Pipeline

In-Demand Skills

Economy Overview

Lightcast Q4 2025 Data Set | lightcast.io



1 County

Class of Worker

QCEW Employees, Non-QCEW Employees, and Self-Employed

The informa)on in this report pertains to the chosen geographical area.

Report Parameters

6013 Contra Costa County, CA
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Economy Overview

Takeaways

As of 2024 the region's popula)on increased by 1.7% since 2019, growing by 19,724. Popula)on is expected to increase by

0.3% between 2024 and 2029, adding 3,063.

From 2019 to 2024, jobs increased by 0.6% in Contra Costa County, CA from 433,274 to 435,918. This change fell short of the

na onal growth rate of 4.4% by 3.8%. As the number of jobs increased, the labor force par cipa on rate decreased from

63.1% to 61.1% between 2019 and 2024.

Concerning educa)onal a>ainment, 27.4% of Contra Costa County, CA residents possess a Bachelor's Degree  (5.8% above the

na)onal average), and 7.9% hold an Associate's Degree (0.9% below the na)onal average).

The top three industries in 2024 are Restaurants and Other Ea)ng Places, Educa)on and Hospitals (Local Government), and

Individual and Family Services.

1,172,607 435,918 $125.7K
Popula on (2024) Total Regional Employment Median Household Income (2023)

Popula)on grew by 19,724 over
the last 5 years and is projected to

grow by 3,063 over the next 5
years.

Jobs grew by 2,645 over the last
5 years and are projected to grow
by 15,028 over the next 5 years.

Median household income is
$47.2K above the na)onal median

household income of $78.5K.

Region 1,168,884 587,368 435,918 147.3 $102.18B $119.08B $93.06B

State 39,189,106 19,939,526 20,654,885 135.2 $4.00T $2.00T $2.81T

Popula on
(2025)

Labor
Force
(Aug

2025) Jobs (2024)

Cost
of

Living GRP Imports Exports

Economy Overview
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Aug 2025 Labor Force Breakdown

Popula)on (2025)

1,168,884

Educa onal A;ainment

Concerning educa)onal a>ainment, 27.4% of Contra Costa County, CA residents possess a Bachelor's Degree  (5.8% above the

na)onal average), and 7.9% hold an Associate's Degree (0.9% below the na)onal average).

Popula on

A 16+ Civilian Non-Ins)tu)onalized Popula)on 948,361

A
Not in Labor Force
(16+)

360,993

A Labor Force 587,368

A Employed 556,910

A Unemployed 30,458

A
Under 16, Military, and ins)tu)onalized
Popula)on

220,523

% of Popula on Popula on

A Less Than 9th Grade 5.7% 47,109

A
9th Grade to 12th
Grade

5.2% 43,332

A High School Diploma 17.8% 147,310

A Some College 18.2% 150,516

A Associate's Degree 7.9% 65,196

A Bachelor's Degree 27.4% 226,066

A
Graduate Degree and
Higher

17.8% 146,804

Economy Overview
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Unemployment by Demographics

Unemployment by Age

< 22 896 2.94%

22-24 1,331 4.37%

25-34 7,209 23.67%

35-44 7,157 23.50%

45-54 5,898 19.36%

55-59 3,151 10.35%

60-64 2,384 7.83%

65+ 2,432 7.98%

Total 30,458 100.00%

Age
Unemployment

(Aug 2025)
% of

Unemployed

Economy Overview
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Unemployment by Gender

Females 15,664 51.43%

Males 14,794 48.57%

Total 30,458 100.00%

Gender
Unemployment

(Aug 2025)
% of

Unemployed
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Lightcast Q4 2025 Data Set | lightcast.io 5



Unemployment by Race

American Indian or Alaskan Na)ve 387 1.27%

Asian 7,825 25.69%

Black or African American 6,679 21.93%

Na)ve Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 0.00%

White 15,567 51.11%

Total 30,458 100.00%

Race
Unemployment

(Aug 2025)
% of

Unemployed

Economy Overview
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Unemployment by Ethnicity

Hispanic or La)no 11,044 36.26%

Not Hispanic or La)no 19,414 63.74%

Total 30,458 100.00%

Ethnicity
Unemployment

(Aug 2025)
% of

Unemployed
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Historic & Projected Trends

Popula on Trends

As of 2024 the region's popula)on increased by 1.7% since 2019, growing by 19,724. Popula)on is expected to increase by 0.3%

between 2024 and 2029, adding 3,063.

2019 1,152,883

2020 1,166,165

2021 1,163,813

2022 1,160,296

2023 1,162,179

2024 1,172,607

2025 1,168,884

2026 1,170,034

2027 1,171,659

2028 1,173,580

2029 1,175,670

Timeframe Popula on

Economy Overview
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Job Trends

From 2019 to 2024, jobs increased by 0.6% in Contra Costa County, CA from 433,274 to 435,918. This change fell short of the

na onal growth rate of 4.4% by 3.8%.

2019 433,274

2020 404,196

2021 409,920

2022 429,170

2023 431,386

2024 435,918

2025 440,617

2026 444,327

2027 447,311

2028 449,797

2029 450,946

Timeframe Jobs

Economy Overview
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Labor Force Par cipa on Rate Trends

2020 60.71%

2021 60.83%

2022 61.71%

2023 62.11%

2024 61.36%

January - May 2025 61.70%

June 2025 61.54%

July 2025 61.76%

August 2025 61.94%

Timeframe Labor Force Par cipa on Rate

Economy Overview
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Unemployment Rate Trends

Contra Costa County, CA had an August 2025 unemployment rate of 5.19%, decreasing from 8.74% 5 years before.

2020 8.74%

2021 6.15%

2022 3.43%

2023 3.87%

2024 4.51%

January - May 2025 4.45%

June 2025 5.10%

July 2025 5.39%

August 2025 5.19%

Timeframe Unemployment Rate

Economy Overview
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Contra Costa County, CA has

222,379 millennials (ages 25-39).

The na)onal average for an area

this size is 240,044.

Re)rement risk is about average in

Contra Costa County, CA. The

na)onal average for an area this

size is 354,569 people 55 or older,

while there are 361,424 here.

Racial diversity is high in Contra

Costa County, CA. The na)onal

average for an area this size is

498,808 racially diverse people,

while there are 731,134 here.

Contra Costa County, CA has

39,719 veterans. The na)onal

average for an area this size is

57,173.

Contra Costa County, CA has 3.7

violent crimes per 1,000 people.

The na)onal rate is 3.38 per 1,000

people.

Contra Costa County, CA has

20.59 property crimes per 1,000

people. The na)onal rate is 16.44

per 1,000 people.

Popula)on Characteris)cs

222,379

Millennials

361,424

Re ring Soon

731,134

Racial Diversity

39,719

Veterans

3.7/1,000

Violent Crime

20.59/1,000

Property Crime

Economy Overview

Lightcast Q4 2025 Data Set | lightcast.io 12



Where Talent Works Where Talent Lives

Place of Work vs Place of Residence

Understanding where talent in Contra Costa County, CA currently works compared to where talent lives can help you op)mize

site decisions. For example, the #1 ranked ZIP for employment ranks #11 for resident workers. The top ZIP for resident workers is

94565.

94520 Concord, CA (in Contra Costa county)… 40,562

94583 San Ramon, CA (in Contra Costa county)… 35,211

94596 Walnut Creek, CA (in Contra Costa county)… 31,640

94553 Mar)nez, CA (in Contra Costa county)… 25,281

94513 Brentwood, CA (in Contra Costa county)… 22,186

ZIP Name
2024

Employment

94565 Pi>sburg, CA (in Contra Costa county)… 43,556

94513 Brentwood, CA (in Contra Costa county)… 33,462

94509 An)och, CA (in Contra Costa county)… 31,693

94806 San Pablo, CA (in Contra Costa county)… 27,783

94553 Mar)nez, CA (in Contra Costa county)… 26,269

ZIP Name
2024

Workers

Economy Overview
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Inbound and Outbound Migra)on

The table below analyzes past and current residents of Contra Costa County, CA. The leM column shows residents of other

coun)es migra)ng to Contra Costa County, CA. The right column shows residents migra)ng from Contra Costa County, CA to

other coun)es.

As of 2022, 13,743 people have migrated from Alameda County, CA to Contra Costa County, CA. In the same year, 7,340 people

leM Contra Costa County, CA migra)ng to Alameda County, CA. The total Net Migra)on for Contra Costa County, CA in 2022 was

-6,779.

Alameda County, CAAlameda County, CA

San Francisco County, CASan Francisco County, CA

Santa Clara County, CASanta Clara County, CA

San Mateo County, CASan Mateo County, CA

Solano County, CASolano County, CA

San Joaquin County, CASan Joaquin County, CA

Los Angeles County, CALos Angeles County, CA

Sacramento County, CASacramento County, CA

San Diego County, CASan Diego County, CA

Marin County, CAMarin County, CA

Alameda County, CAAlameda County, CA

Solano County, CASolano County, CA

Sacramento County, CASacramento County, CA

San Francisco County, CASan Francisco County, CA

San Joaquin County, CASan Joaquin County, CA

Santa Clara County, CASanta Clara County, CA

Los Angeles County, CALos Angeles County, CA

San Mateo County, CASan Mateo County, CA

San Diego County, CASan Diego County, CA

Placer County, CAPlacer County, CA

Previous County Contra Costa County, CA Following County

Alameda County, CA 13,743

San Francisco County, CA 3,987

Santa Clara County, CA 3,495

San Mateo County, CA 2,962

Solano County, CA 1,931

Top Previous Coun es Migra ons

Economy Overview
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San Joaquin County, CA 1,173

Los Angeles County, CA 1,143

Sacramento County, CA 1,116

San Diego County, CA 555

Marin County, CA 551

Orange County, CA 481

Sonoma County, CA 370

King County, WA 356

Placer County, CA 297

Harris County, TX 295

Top Previous Coun es Migra ons

Alameda County, CA 7,340

Solano County, CA 3,677

Sacramento County, CA 2,050

San Francisco County, CA 1,994

San Joaquin County, CA 1,939

Santa Clara County, CA 1,516

Los Angeles County, CA 1,347

San Mateo County, CA 1,172

San Diego County, CA 1,044

Placer County, CA 1,042

Clark County, NV 847

Maricopa County, AZ 844

Orange County, CA 769

Harris County, TX 623

Top Following Coun es Migra ons

Economy Overview
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Sonoma County, CA 593

Top Following Coun es Migra ons
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Industry Characteris)cs

Largest Industries

 Industry Jobs   Na)onal Average

0 20,000 40,000 60,000 80,000

Health Care and Social Assistance

Government

Retail Trade

Accommoda)on and Food Services

Construc)on

Professional, Scien)fic, and Technical Services

Administra)ve and Support and Waste Management and
Remedia)on Services

Other Services (except Public Administra)on)

Finance and Insurance

Manufacturing

Transporta)on and Warehousing

Educa)onal Services

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Arts, Entertainment, and Recrea)on

Wholesale Trade

Informa)on

Management of Companies and Enterprises

U)li)es

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hun)ng

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extrac)on

Economy Overview
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Top Growing Industries

 Industry Jobs Growth

0 2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000

Health Care and Social Assistance

Transporta)on and Warehousing

Government

Construc)on

Professional, Scien)fic, and Technical Services

U)li)es

Educa)onal Services

Arts, Entertainment, and Recrea)on

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extrac)on

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hun)ng

Economy Overview
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Top Industry Employment Concentra on

 Industry Employment

Concentra)on

0.00 1.00 2.00 3.00

U)li)es

Health Care and Social Assistance

Construc)on

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Other Services (except Public Administra)on)

Arts, Entertainment, and Recrea)on

Administra)ve and Support and Waste Management and
Remedia)on Services

Professional, Scien)fic, and Technical Services

Finance and Insurance

Retail Trade

Educa)onal Services

Accommoda)on and Food Services

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Government

Informa)on

Transporta)on and Warehousing

Wholesale Trade

Manufacturing

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hun)ng

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extrac)on

Economy Overview
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Top Industry GRP

 Gross Regional

Product

$0.000 $2.000B $4.000B $6.000B $8.000B $10.00B $12.00B $14.00B

Manufacturing

Finance and Insurance

Health Care and Social Assistance

Professional, Scien)fic, and Technical Services

Government

Retail Trade

Construc)on

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

U)li)es

Wholesale Trade

Informa)on

Administra)ve and Support and Waste Management and
Remedia)on Services

Accommoda)on and Food Services

Transporta)on and Warehousing

Other Services (except Public Administra)on)

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Arts, Entertainment, and Recrea)on

Educa)onal Services

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extrac)on

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hun)ng

Economy Overview
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Top Industry Earnings

 Earnings Per Worker

$0 $50,000 $100,000 $150,000 $200,000 $250,000

U)li)es

Management of Companies and Enterprises

Mining, Quarrying, and Oil and Gas Extrac)on

Finance and Insurance

Informa)on

Manufacturing

Professional, Scien)fic, and Technical Services

Wholesale Trade

Government

Construc)on

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing

Health Care and Social Assistance

Transporta)on and Warehousing

Agriculture, Forestry, Fishing and Hun)ng

Administra)ve and Support and Waste Management and
Remedia)on Services

Retail Trade

Educa)onal Services

Other Services (except Public Administra)on)

Arts, Entertainment, and Recrea)on

Accommoda)on and Food Services

Economy Overview
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Business Characteris)cs

104,593 Companies Employ Your Workers

Online profiles for your workers men)on 104,593 companies as employers, with the top 10 appearing below. In the last 12

months, 9,133 companies in Contra Costa County, CA posted job pos)ngs, with the top 10 appearing below.

Kaiser Permanente 7,250

Chevron 3,567

Wells Fargo 2,594

PG&E 2,538

Contra Costa County 2,394

AT&T 2,193

John Muir Health 2,125

University of California 2,046

Bank of America 1,371

Safeway 1,352

Top Companies Profiles

Robert Half 1,481

Soliant Health 1,222

Kaiser Permanente 1,211

Geisinger Health System 762

Williamson Health Rehabilita)on Limited… 741

John Muir Health 718

Accenture 700

Swing Educa)on 684

West Contra Costa Unified School District… 558

Starbucks 533

Top Companies Pos ng Unique Pos ngs

Economy Overview
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Business Size

*Business Data by DatabaseUSA.com is third-party data provided by Lightcast to its customers as a convenience, and Lightcast does not endorse or

warrant its accuracy or consistency with other published Lightcast data. In most cases, the Business Count will not match total companies with profiles

on the summary tab.

Percentage Business Count

A
1 to 4
employees

37.4% 16,965

A
5 to 9
employees

30.7% 13,917

A
10 to 19
employees

19.8% 8,960

A
20 to 49
employees

9.0% 4,064

A
50 to 99
employees

2.1% 962

A
100 to 249
employees

0.7% 311

A
250 to 499
employees

0.2% 94

A 500+ employees 0.1% 48

Economy Overview
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Workforce Characteris)cs

Largest Occupa ons

 Occupa)on Jobs   Na)onal Average

0 10,000 20,000 30,000 40,000

Office and Administra)ve Support

Sales and Related

Management

Food Prepara)on and Serving Related

Healthcare Support

Business and Financial Opera)ons

Transporta)on and Material Moving

Educa)onal Instruc)on and Library

Healthcare Prac))oners and Technical

Construc)on and Extrac)on

Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance

Personal Care and Service

Computer and Mathema)cal

Installa)on, Maintenance, and Repair

Produc)on

Community and Social Service

Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media

Protec)ve Service

Architecture and Engineering

Life, Physical, and Social Science

Legal

Military-only

Farming, Fishing, and Forestry

Economy Overview
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Top Growing Occupa ons

 Occupa)on Jobs Growth

0 2,000 4,000 6,000

Healthcare Support

Management

Business and Financial Opera)ons

Food Prepara)on and Serving Related

Community and Social Service

Protec)ve Service

Healthcare Prac))oners and Technical

Transporta)on and Material Moving

Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media

Legal

Life, Physical, and Social Science

Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance
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Top Occupa on Employment Concentra on

 Occupa)on Employment Concentra)on

0.00 1.00

Healthcare Support

Personal Care and Service

Building and Grounds Cleaning and Maintenance

Construc)on and Extrac)on

Legal

Community and Social Service

Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media

Educa)onal Instruc)on and Library

Management

Business and Financial Opera)ons

Life, Physical, and Social Science

Healthcare Prac))oners and Technical

Food Prepara)on and Serving Related

Sales and Related

Computer and Mathema)cal

Architecture and Engineering

Office and Administra)ve Support

Protec)ve Service

Installa)on, Maintenance, and Repair

Transporta)on and Material Moving

Produc)on

Military-only

Farming, Fishing, and Forestry
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Top Occupa on Earnings

 Median Hourly Earnings

$0.00 $10.00 $20.00 $30.00 $40.00 $50.00 $60.00

Computer and Mathema)cal

Management

Healthcare Prac))oners and Technical

Legal

Architecture and Engineering

Life, Physical, and Social Science

Business and Financial Opera)ons

Construc)on and Extrac)on

Installa)on, Maintenance, and Repair

Community and Social Service

Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, and Media

Educa)onal Instruc)on and Library

Office and Administra)ve Support

Produc)on

Protec)ve Service
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Top Posted Occupa ons

 Unique Average Monthly Pos)ngs
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Underemployment

 Jobs Requiring Ed.

Level  

 Popula)on at Ed.

Level

0% 10% 20% 30%

No Formal Educa)on Required

High School Diploma or Equivalent

Some College, Non-Degree Award

Associate's Degree

Bachelor's Degree

Graduate Degree and Higher
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Educa)onal Pipeline

In 2024, there were 9,703 graduates in Contra Costa County, CA. This pipeline has shrunk by 9% over the last 5 years. The

highest share of these graduates come from "Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies" (Cer)ficate), "Biological and Physical

Sciences" (Associate's), and "Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies" (Associate's).

 Cer)ficate   Associate's   Bachelor's  

 Master's or

Higher

Diablo Valley College 3,426

Los Medanos College 2,175

Contra Costa College 1,578

Saint Mary's College of California 996

Contra Costa Medical Career College 654

Carrington College-Pleasant Hill Campus 278

Paul Mitchell the School-East Bay 215

Urban Barber College 150

Mt. Diablo Adult Educa)on-Mt. Diablo
USD

121

J D Academy of Salon and Spa 110

School
Total Graduates

(2024)
Graduate Trend (2020 -

2024)
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In-Demand Skills

 Top Specialized Skills   Na)onal Average
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